
Ranking Nation
Penalities

(Total)

Weight

(Total g)

Weight (g)

(Best leg)

Penalities

(1st leg-2nd leg)

Penalities

(Anglers)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Italy

France

Spain

England

Slovenia

Hungary

Serbia

Poland

Croatia

12

32

35

39

39

47

48

53

55

30360

16985

15741

14724

14102

12638

11568

11065

8805

15383

8960

9156

9567

8274

7554

6087

7220

5575

7 - 5

17 - 15

14 - 21

22 - 17

20 - 19

19 - 28

23 - 25

29 - 24

29 - 26

2 - 1 - 1 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

3 - 4 - 6 - 4

4 - 6 - 4 - 1

1 - 8 - 3 - 2

3 - 8 - 5 - 5

8 - 7 - 2 - 5

2 - 3 - 8 - 4

4 - 3 - 5 - 8

6 - 4 - 2 - 7

7 - 2 - 9 - 1

5 - 7 - 7 - 9

5 - 5 - 7 - 6

7 - 9 - 3 - 6

9 - 9 - 4 - 7

8 - 2 - 6 - 8

6 - 6 - 8 - 9

9 - 5 - 9 - 3

Date 07-08-2022
Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:56:58

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalties

(1st leg-2nd leg)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Maurizio Fagioli

Filippo Fiorelli

Raffaele Gerola

Raphaël Delattre

Alejandro  Fraile

Alfie Nicholls

Julija Savšek

Gábor Krocsány

Aljaž Hecl

Gábor Friedrich

Pierre Renard

Alejandro García Pozas

Eryk Ujma

Anja Rankovi

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

Spain

England

Slovenia

Hungary

Slovenia

Hungary

France

Spain

Poland

Serbia

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

4

4

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

8712

7672

7521

6148

5882

5782

4755

4542

3729

4608

4372

3203

5329

4601

4517

4366

4169

3552

4021

3726

2552

2982

2756

3268

2549

1962

3349

2598

16

14

8

2

7

16

11

6

11

11

16

14

12

11

1 - 1

1 - 2

2 - 1

3 - 1

1 - 3

5 - 2

3 - 4

2 - 5

5 - 2

1 - 7

4 - 4

3 - 5

7 - 2

6 - 3

Date 07-08-2022
Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:54:29

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalties

(1st leg-2nd leg)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Adrián  Moreno

Barnaby Newman

Timéo Colson

Alfie Swieton

Patrik Kova

Patrik Palfi

Domen Dornik

Dino Slavi ek

Mia Šaranovi

Franciszek Drewniak

Tomislav Tan ak

Máté Magócs

Petra Tar

Wojciech Miko ajczak

Spain

England

France

England

Croatia

Serbia

Slovenia

Croatia

Serbia

Poland

Croatia

Hungary

Hungary

Poland

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

15

16

16

17

3945

3820

3452

2344

3311

3063

3057

3000

2470

2446

1974

1785

1703

1707

2975

2794

1930

1470

2792

1541

1604

1764

1240

1264

1183

1026

1425

1127

12

10

12

10

14

11

10

11

5

8

15

14

7

6

2 - 8

7 - 3

4 - 6

2 - 8

8 - 3

5 - 6

4 - 7

6 - 5

5 - 7

4 - 8

6 - 9

7 - 9

9 - 7

9 - 8

Date 07-08-2022
Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:54:29

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalties

(1st leg-2nd leg)

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Tommaso Vitali

Alessandro Zanchin

Harry Boothby

Maurice Bonkoski

Yaiza Rodrigo

Katja Romih

Pawe  Glenc

Tyler Benvegnu Richard

Vladimir Mihaljovi

Sergej Kolegar

Claudia Raya

James Geddes

Dimitrije Petkovi

Ivana Pozderec

Italy

Italy

England

France

Spain

Slovenia

Poland

France

Serbia

Slovenia

Spain

England

Serbia

Croatia

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

4

4

5

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

9

9

3713

2742

2173

2063

1792

1513

1480

950

716

1048

919

605

718

292

3713

2742

2173

2063

1792

1513

1480

950

716

1048

919

605

718

292

3

1

4

2

2

4

1

3

5

9

4

6

1

4

X - 1

3 - X

X - 4

X - 4

X - 5

X - 6

X - 6

6 - X

7 - X

8 - X

8 - X

8 - X

X - 9

9 - X

Date 07-08-2022
Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:54:30

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Legs
played

Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight
(Best)

Pegs
Sum

Penalties

(1st leg-2nd leg)

43

44

Franko Žili

Krzysztof Ksiuk

Croatia

Poland

1

1

9

9

228

103

228

103

4

7

X - 9

9 - X

Date 07-08-2022
Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:54:30

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Nation Penalties

(Total)

Weight

(Total)

Weight

(Best)

Penalties

(Angler)

Fish

Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Italy

France

England

Slovenia

Spain

Poland

Serbia

Croatia

Hungary

5

15

17

19

21

24

25

26

28

15383

8960

9567

8274

6585

7220

6087

5575

5084

4195

3552

3726

2756

1962

3349

2598

2792

1560

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

4 - 6 - 4 - 1

2 - 3 - 8 - 4

6 - 4 - 2 - 7

3 - 8 - 5 - 5

8 - 2 - 6 - 8

7 - 9 - 3 - 6

9 - 5 - 9 - 3

5 - 7 - 7 - 9

107

82

77

268

120

115

84

56

41

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:53:36

President of JuryOwned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Maurizio Fagioli

Raffaele Gerola

Tommaso Vitali

Raphaël Delattre

Alfie Nicholls

Eryk Ujma

Filippo Fiorelli

Aljaž Hecl

Barnaby Newman

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

England

Poland

Italy

Slovenia

England

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

4195

4169

3713

3552

3726

3349

3306

2756

2794

30

32

22

32

34

25

23

12

13

8

6

3

1

8

7

9

7

8

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:52:39

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Patrik Kova

Anja Rankovi

Alejandro  Fraile

Julija Savšek

Harry Boothby

Maurice Bonkoski

Pierre Renard

Alejandro García Pozas

Yaiza Rodrigo

Croatia

Serbia

Spain

Slovenia

England

France

France

Spain

Spain

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

2792

2598

1861

2552

2173

2063

1823

1962

1792

21

29

45

21

20

15

20

19

17

8

9

2

4

4

2

9

5

2

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:52:39

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Dino Slavi ek

Gábor Krocsány

Patrik Palfi

Timéo Colson

Katja Romih

Pawe  Glenc

Domen Dornik

Petra Tar

Gábor Friedrich

Croatia

Hungary

Serbia

France

Slovenia

Poland

Slovenia

Hungary

Hungary

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

1764

1560

1541

1522

1513

1480

1453

1425

1340

14

8

26

15

225

55

10

16

9

2

3

3

6

4

1

7

6

5

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:52:40

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Ranking Angler Nation Penalities Weight
(g)

Fish
(Nr.)

Peg
(Nr.)

Note

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Mia Šaranovi

Franciszek Drewniak

Wojciech Miko ajczak

Adrián  Moreno

Alfie Swieton

Tomislav Tan ak

Máté Magócs

Dimitrije Petkovi

Franko Žili

Serbia

Poland

Poland

Spain

England

Croatia

Hungary

Serbia

Croatia

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

1230

1264

1127

970

874

791

759

718

228

18

23

12

39

10

12

8

11

9

1

6

5

9

3

7

5

1

4

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:52:40

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation
Weight

(g)
Fish

(N.)

Peg

(Nr.)
Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Gerola Raffaele

Nicholls Alfie

Fraile  Alejandro

Renard Pierre

Krocsány  Gábor

Romih Katja

Šaranovi  Mia

Miko ajczak Wojciech

Tan ak Tomislav

Italy

England

Spain

France

Hungary

Slovenia

Serbia

Poland

Croatia

4169

3726

1861

1823

1560

1513

1230

1127

791

32

34

45

20

8

225

18

12

12

6

8

2

9

3

4

1

5

7

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:48:26

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Nation
Weight

(g)
Fish

(N.)

Peg

(Nr.)
Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Vitali Tommaso

Ujma Eryk

Newman Barnaby

Savšek Julija

Slavi ek Dino

Colson Timéo

Friedrich Gábor

Moreno Adrián

Petkovi  Dimitrije

Italy

Poland

England

Slovenia

Croatia

France

Hungary

Spain

Serbia

3713

3349

2794

2552

1764

1522

1340

970

718

22

25

13

21

14

15

9

39

11

3

7

8

4

2

6

5

9

1

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:48:26

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation
Weight

(g)
Fish

(N.)

Peg

(Nr.)
Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Fagioli Maurizio

Hecl Aljaž

Rankovi  Anja

Bonkoski Maurice

García Pozas Alejandro

Glenc Pawe

Tar  Petra

Swieton Alfie

Žili Franko

Italy

Slovenia

Serbia

France

Spain

Poland

Hungary

England

Croatia

4195

2756

2598

2063

1962

1480

1425

874

228

30

12

29

15

19

55

16

10

9

8

7

9

2

5

1

6

3

4

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:48:27

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed

Penalties Angler Nation
Weight

(g)
Fish

(N.)

Peg

(Nr.)
Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Delattre Raphaël

Fiorelli Filippo

Kova  Patrik

Boothby Harry

Rodrigo  Yaiza

Palfi Patrik

Dornik Domen

Drewniak Franciszek

Magócs Máté

France

Italy

Croatia

England

Spain

Serbia

Slovenia

Poland

Hungary

3552

3306

2792

2173

1792

1541

1453

1264

759

32

23

21

20

17

26

10

23

8

1

9

8

4

2

3

7

6

5

Date 07-08-2022
Leg nr. 2Organization Slovenia Federation

.

Time
13:48:28

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed


